
     Originally founded to support our troops 
in combat overseas, the Green Beans Coffee 
Company of today is expanding worldwide.  
  
     Firmly-rooted, non-negotiable, and the 
firm foundation of our operating philosophy is 
a heritage of supporting those who put their 
lives at risk for our country. 
 
     At Green Beans Coffee, we believe that 
community is cultivated over a hot cup of 
extraordinary coffee or tea, as it has been, 
all over the world, for generations. 
 
     We honor our brave men and women in 
uniform by donating a percentage of our 
sales to organizations which support military 
families and children of the fallen. 

MILITARY & FIRST RESPONDERS 
ALWAYS RECEIVE 10% OFF THEIR ENTIRE ORDER WITH 
VALID I.D. (Includes Military/Veteran Families with I.D.)  

FREE coffee for ON DUTY police officers. 

LOCATION 
 

3512 Samson Way Ste 216 & 220 
 Bellevue, NE 68123 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

402-885-7501 
GreenBeansCoffeeOmaha.com 

    

      GBCOmaha 
 
 

                       ORDER ONLINE (Coming soon) 

Visit our website: GreenBeansCoffeeOmaha.com 
OR download the  
                       TOAST TakeOut app 
                          (available in the app store). 
 

                                                  ORDER DELIVERY (Coming soon) 

 

 

 

            
                              

                         CATERING 

Inquire Directly & Save or visit  
ezCater: https://greenbeanscoffeeomaha.com/ 
       (click on “Our Menu”)  
 

                             

 

 
 

 
 

...Our Heart’s in Every Cup! 

Drive Thru — HOURS OF OPERATION 
 

Monday—Saturday:     6:00am—2:00pm 
Sunday:    7:00am—2:00pm 

*Hours subject to change as manning allows. 
 

OR 

(Menu last updated 19 Aug 21—Pricing and Hours subject to 

change) 

Veteran/Family Owned and Operated 

ORGANIZATIONS WE SUPPORT 

OR 



ESPRESSO BAR  |  SMOOTHIES  |  FRESH-BAKED PASTRIES  |  BREAKFAST and LUNCH  ALL DAY  |  SOUP  |  SALAD  |  SANDWICHES  |  TARTINES   

BREAKFAST 

 

The Big Breakfast Burrito 7.95 

Eggs, Sausage, Bacon, or Chorizo, Crispy 
Potatoes, Salsa, Refried Beans, and 
Pepper Jack in a Spinach Tortilla. 
 

The Grand Croissant   6.95 

Eggs, Sausage, Bacon, 
Crispy Potatoes & Pepper Jack 
on a Fresh Croissant 
 

Burrito, Bagel, or Croissant Sandwich  

Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Turkey, or Chorizo      4.95 ~ 5.95 

Eggs & Cheese       3.95 ~ 4.95 
 

Toasted Bagel:         

With Butter or Cream Cheese                                                        1.95 or 2.55 
 

Harvest Oatmeal  

Brown Sugar, Dried Fruit & Nuts      3.75 
 

Yogurt Parfait  Low Fat Vanilla, Seasonal Fruit, and Granola     3.95     

RUSTIC SALADS 
 

Cobb 9.95 

Spinach 7.95 

Mediterranean 8.95 

Chicken Caesar 8.45 

Classic Caesar 6.95 
 

 

 

 
 
 

SANDWICHES/WRAPS (Hot or Cold w/ Chips & Pickle)                                                
Wheat, White, or Sourdough Bread/Flour or Spinach Tortilla        8.55 
 

Vegetarian              Roast Beef       Ham & Swiss           

Chicken Pesto       Turkey Club       Turkey & Pepper Jack 

Wraps : Chicken Caesar  |  Chicken Bacon Ranch  |  Veggie 
                   

TARTINES  Our Classic Open-faced Sandwich, Served on Rustic 

Country Sourdough Bread  (Cheese is a Gruyere/Mozzarella mix)  Served 

with Chips & Pickle.                         
 

Turkey & Bacon                   9.25 

Chicken Pesto                 

Ham  

Roast Beef  

Buffalo Chicken               Breakfast  (Eggs, Meat, &  Cheese)  -  8.65        

SOUPS 
 

Hot, Savory, and Delicious: 
 

Cup        3.95 

Bowl        4.95 

Sour Dough Bread Bowl   7.50 

(bread bowls are seasonal) 

ESPRESSO BAR  
 

 

Café Mocha  

White Chocolate Mocha 

Caramel Latte  

Espresso Chai Latte  

Café Latte 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Macchiato 

Espresso 

MOAC (Mother Of All Coffees)  

 

SPECIALTY BAR 
 

Spiced Chai Latte   

Spiced Apple Cider 

Hot Chocolate 

 

FRESHLY BREWED 
 

Fresh-Brewed Coffee  

House (Med), Founders (Med/Dark), or French (Dark) 
 

Gourmet Tea 

12 oz. 
 

3.95 

4.05 

4.05 

4.15 

3.35 

2.45 

3.35 

2.25 

2.15 

—  

 

 

 
 

3.85 

3.25 

3.05 
 
 
 

 
2.10 

 

 

2.20 

16oz. 
 

4.35 

4.45 

4.45 

4.55 

3.75 

2.95 

3.85 

2.75 

2.65 

—  
 

 

 
 

4.25 

3.75 

3.35 
 
 
 

 
2.40 

 

 

2.50 

20 oz. 
 

4.65 

4.85 

4.85 

4.95 

4.15 

3.45 

4.35 

3.25 

3.15 

—  
 

 

 
 

4.65 

4.25 

 3.65 
 
 
 

 
2.70 

 

 

2.80 

24 oz. 
 

5.15 

5.25 

5.25 

5.35 

4.55 

3.95 

—  

—  

—  

5.00 
 

 

 
 

5.05 

4.75 

 3.95 
 
 
 

 
3.00 

 

 

3.10 

 

  

BLENDED & ICED DRINKS  
 

 

Cold Brew Coffee  

Nitro  Iced Coffee 

Espresso Latte Frappé 

Caramel or Mocha Frappé  

Brewed Iced Tea  

Italian Ice Soda 

 
 
 

SMOOTHIES 
 

Smoothie   

Vanilla, Chocolate, or Caramel 
                            Add Cookies 
                            Add Peanut Butter 
 

Fruit Smoothie   
Strawberry, Mango, or Strawberry-Banana 
 

Spiced Chai Smoothie 

Protein Burst Smoothie 

                           Add Peanut Butter 
 

16oz. 
 

3.35 

3.95 

4.35 

4.85 

2.35 

3.35 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

4.65 
0.50 

1.00 
 

4.65 
 

 

 

4.85 

5.35 

1.00 

24oz. 
 

3.95 

4.55 

4.95 

5.55 

2.95 

3.85 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

5.35 
0.75 

1.50 
 

5.35 
 

 

 

5.55 

6.05 

1.00 

32oz. 
 

4.55 

5.15 

5.55 

6.25 

3.55 

4.35 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

6.05 
1.00 

2.00 
 

6.05 
 

 

 

6.25 

6.75 

1.00 TO-GO: COFFEE 
Choose Freshly-Brewed House or French 
 
 

12-Cup Box:  96oz..             18.95 

21-Cup Airpot:  169oz.           23.95 
*Ask about our 2.5, 3, 4, &  5 gallon options! 

 

TO-GO: MUFFINS 
Fresh-Baked Muffins in a Variety of Flavors 
 

Jumbo 4-Pack:                    11.45 

Jumbo 8-Pack:                    21.45 

Jumbo 12-Pack:                    30.05 
 

Mini-Muffin Tray (24)           11.95 

Mini-Muffin Tray (48)           22.45 

Mini-Muffin Tray (72)            31.55 

JUST FOR KIDS (*Ask about our Kids Meal Deal) 
           

Hot Chocolate, Steamer, or Hot Apple Cider (8oz)                    1.80 

Apple or Orange Juice (8oz)                 1.80 

White or Chocolate Cold Milk (8oz)                                              1.30/1.60 

Smoothies (Fruit, Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel) (8oz)                       2.55 

DRIVE THRU   |   COMFORT SEATING  (coming soon)  |   CONFERENCE ROOM (coming soon)   | OUTDOOR SEATING (coming soon)   TAKE-OUT/DELIVERY (Coming soon)    

FRESH FROM THE OVEN 
 
JUMBO MUFFIN  (GF +$.55)   3.05 

(Ask about our flavors of the day) 
 

FRESH-BAKED COOKIE                 2.75 

Chocolate  Chip, Oatmeal,  
Peanut Butter 
 

BROWNIE         2.85—3.35 

Fudge, Cheesecake, Brookie 
 

GIANT CINNAMON ROLL      3.75 

STICKY BUN                                             3.75 
 

BUTTER CROISSANT                     2.85 
             

DANISH Apple and Cherry                     2.95 

 

SCONES   Lemon Blueberry, Orange Cranberry, Cinn Pecan , and more               3.75                                                              

EXTRAS / ADD-ONS  
 

ESPRESSO SHOT /  Extra Syrup                                                    0.80 

Milk (Almond, Soy, Oat, Coconut , &  Heavy Cream)  0.80 

Whip (Cold Drinks)             0.25 




