

Originally founded to support our troops in combat overseas, the Green Beans Coffee Company of today is expanding worldwide.

Firmly-rooted, non-negotiable, and the firm foundation of our operating philosophy is a heritage of supporting those who put their lives at risk for our country.

At Green Beans Coffee, we believe that community is cultivated over a hot cup of extraordinary coffee or tea, as it has been, all over the world, for generations.

We honor our brave men and women in uniform by donating a percentage of our sales to organizations which support military families and children of the fallen.

#### **ORGANIZATIONS WE SUPPORT**



#### MILITARY & FIRST RESPONDERS

ALWAYS RECEIVE 10% OFF THEIR ENTIRE ORDER WITH VALID I.D. (Includes Military/Veteran Families with I.D.) FREE coffee for ON DUTY police officers.

#### **Drive Thru – HOURS OF OPERATION**

Monday—Saturday: 6:00am—2:00pm Sunday: 7:00am—2:00pm \*Hours subject to change as manning allows.



## LOCATION

3512 Samson Way Ste 216 & 220 Bellevue, NE 68123

#### **CONTACT INFORMATION**

402-885-7501 GreenBeansCoffeeOmaha.com

### **ORDER ONLINE (Coming soon)**

Visit our website: GreenBeansCoffeeOmaha.com OR download the



TOAST TakeOut app (available in the app store).

### **ORDER DELIVERY (Coming soon)**



(Menu last updated 19 Aug 21—Pricing and Hours subject to change)



HONOR FIRST COFFEE SECOND EST. 2014 OMAHA, NE

Veteran/Family Owned and Operated



# ...Our Heart's in Every Cup!

## ESPRESSO BAR | SMOOTHIES | FRESH-BAKED PASTRIES | BREAKFAST and LUNCH ALL DAY | SOUP | SALAD | SANDWICHES | TARTINES

#### BREAKFAST

#### The Big Breakfast Burrito 7.95

Eggs, Sausage, Bacon, or Chorizo, Crispy Potatoes, Salsa, Refried Beans, and Pepper Jack in a Spinach Tortilla.

**The Grand Croissant** Eggs, Sausage, Bacon, Crispy Potatoes & Pepper Jack on a Fresh Croissant

#### Burrito, Bagel, or Croissant Sandwich

Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Turkey, o Eggs & Cheese		4.95 ~ 5.95 3.95 ~ 4.95
Toasted Bagel: With Butter or Cream Cheese	R AS	1.95 or 2.55
Harvest Oatmeal Brown Sugar, Dried Fruit & Nuts	and the second second	3.75

6.95

Yogurt Parfait Low Fat	Vanilla, Seasona	al Fruit, and Granola	3.95
------------------------	------------------	-----------------------	------

SOUPS

### **RUSTIC SALADS**

Cobb	9.95	Hot, Savory, and Delicious:	
Spinach	7.95	Cup 3.	
Mediterranean	8.95	Bowl	4.95
Chicken Caesar	8.45	Sour Dough Bread Bowl	7.50
<b>Classic Caesar</b>	6.95	(bread bowls are seasonal	l)





#### SANDWICHES/WRAPS (Hot or Cold w/ Chips & Pickle) Wheat, White, or Sourdough Bread/Flour or Spinach Tortilla 8.55

Vegetarian Roast Beef Ham & Swiss Chicken Pesto Turkey Club Turkey & Pepper Jack Wraps : Chicken Caesar | Chicken Bacon Ranch | Veggie

TARTINES Our Classic Open-faced Sandwich, Served on Rustic

Country Sourdough Bread (Cheese is a Gruyere/Mozzarella mix) Served with Chips & Pickle.

**Turkey & Bacon Chicken Pesto** Ham Roast Beef **Buffalo Chicken** 



Breakfast (Eggs, Meat, & Cheese) - 8.65

### **ESPRESSO BAR**

	<b>12 oz.</b>	<b>16oz.</b>	<b>20</b> oz.	24 oz.
Café Mocha	3.95	4.35	4.65	5.15
White Chocolate Mocha	4.05	4.45	4.85	5.25
Caramel Latte	4.05	4.45	4.85	5.25
Espresso Chai Latte	4.15	4.55	4.95	5.35
Café Latte	3.35	3.75	4.15	4.55
Americano	2.45	2.95	3.45	3.95
Cappuccino	3.35	3.85	4.35	_
Macchiato	2.25	2.75	3.25	—
Espresso	2.15	2.65	3.15	—
MOAC (Mother Of All Coffees)	-	-	-	5.00

## **SPECIALTY BAR**

Spiced Chai Latte	3.85	4.25	4.65	5.05
Spiced Apple Cider	3.25	3.75	4.25	4.75
Hot Chocolate	3.05	3.35	3.65	3.95

### **FRESHLY BREWED**

Fresh-Brewed Coffee	2.10	2.40	2.70	3.00
House (Med), Founders (Med/E	Dark), or Frei	nch (Dark)		
Gourmet Tea	2.20	2.50	2.80	3.10

#### TO-GO: COFFEE

Choose Freshly-Brewed House or French

23.95 21-Cup Airpot: 169oz. \*Ask about our 2.5, 3, 4, & 5 gallon options!

## **TO-GO: MUFFINS**

Fresh-Baked Muffins in a Variety of Flavors

Jumbo 4-Pack:	11.45
Jumbo 8-Pack:	21.45
Jumbo 12-Pack:	30.05
Mini-Muffin Tray (24)	11.95
Mini-Muffin Tray (48)	22.45
Mini-Muffin Tray (72)	31.55



#### JUST FOR KIDS (\*Ask about our Kids Meal Deal)

Hot Chocolate, Steamer, or Hot Apple Cider (8oz)	1.80
Apple or Orange Juice (8oz)	1.80
White or Chocolate Cold Milk (8oz)	1.30/1.60
Smoothies (Fruit, Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel) (8oz)	2.55

#### **EXTRAS / ADD-ONS**

ESPRESSO SHOT / Extra Syrup	0.80
MIIk (Almond, Soy, Oat, Coconut, & Heavy Cream)	0.80
Whip (Cold Drinks)	0.25
BLENDED & ICED DRINKS	0.20

	<b>16oz.</b>	24oz.	<b>32oz.</b>
Cold Brew Coffee	3.35	3.95	4.55
Nitro Iced Coffee	3.95	4.55	5.15
Espresso Latte Frappé	4.35	4.95	5.55
Caramel or Mocha Frappé	4.85	5.55	6.25
Brewed Iced Tea	2.35	2.95	3.55

3.35

# **SMOOTHIES**

Smoothie

Italian Ice Soda

	C. Jou		5
-		i jat	-
	in the second se		

3.85

4.35

<b>4.65</b> 0.50 1.00	<b>5.35</b> 0.75 1.50	<b>6.05</b> 1.00 2.00
4.65	5.35	6.05
<b>4.85</b> <b>5.35</b> 1.00	<b>5.55</b> <b>6.05</b> 1.00	<b>6.25</b> <b>6.75</b> 1.00
	0.50 1.00 <b>4.65</b> <b>4.85</b> <b>5.35</b>	0.50 0.75   1.00 1.50   4.65 5.35   4.85 5.55   5.35 6.05



## **FRESH FROM THE OVEN**

(Ask about our flavors of the day) FRESH-BAKED COOKIE Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal, Peanut Butter



	1			
2	A	1	17	
U	6			
	0	1	v V.	111

3.75 SCONES Lemon Blueberry, Orange Cranberry, Cinn Pecan , and more

3.05

2.75







resh-Brewed Coffee	2.10	2.40	2.70	3.0
ouse (Med), Founders (Med/Dar	k), or Frei	nch (Dark)		
ourmet Tea	2.20	2.50	2.80	3.1

12-Cup Box: 96oz... 18.95

BROWNIE

**STICKY BUN** 

**BUTTER CROISSANT** 

JUMBO MUFFIN (GF +\$.55)

